Part Number: BE43906.001000
LIGHTNING CONTROL DMX512 PVC
Product Description
LIGHTNING CONTROL 2 PAIR 22AWG/0.34mm2 DMX512 PVC
Technical Specifications
Suitable Applications: DMX 512 lighting control applications
Construction and Dimensions
Conductor:

70 pF/m 112 pF/m
Inductance:
Nominal Inductance
0.68 µH/m
Voltage:
Voltage Rating [V]
900 V
Temperature Range
Other Temp Range: -5 to +70 °C
Storage Temp Range: -25 to +70 °C
History
Revision Number: 5
Part # BE43906.001000 | Page 2 of 3 | May 25, 2017
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
BE43906.001000 BLACK Reel 1000 m
BE43906.00250 BLACK Reel 250 m
BE43906.00500 BLACK Reel 500 m
BE43906.011000 BLUE Reel 1000 m
BE43906.01250 BLUE Reel 250 m
BE43906.01500 BLUE Reel 500 m
BE43906.001000
© 2017 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and